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CLEANROOM

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID

WATER REPELLENT CLEANROOM COATS
SKU: PLEASE REFER TO THE TABLE

PRODUCT INFORMATION
FEATURES:

e Anti Acid-Water Repellent-Breathable

e Hot Seam Sealed

e Special thin web polyester liner

e High Breathable PU membrane laminated
e Static dissipative Woven fabric for outer
e Comfortable, breathable

e EC 61340-5-1 compatible

e  Stud/zip front

e Mandarin Collar

e Stud Cuff

e Sealed/encapsulated edges to all main panels
e Thread Monofilament

e Concealed Stud Closing

e Studs - Metal with stainless steel facings
e All tapes polyester pre-autoclaved

e Raglan Sleeves
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MPC101S-W

MPC101M-W

MPC101L-W

MPC101XL-W

MPC101XXL-W

MPC101S-B

MPC101M-B

MPC101L-B

MPC101XL-B

MPC101XXL-B

DESCRIPTION

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, SMALL, WHITE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, MEDIUM, WHITE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, LARGE, WHITE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, XLARGE, WHITE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, XXLARGE, WHITE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, SMALL, BLUE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, MEDIUM, BLUE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, LARGE, BLUE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, XLARGE, BLUE

ESD ANTISTATIC ANTI-ACID / WATER REPEL-
LENT CLEANROOM COATS, XXLARGE, BLUE

COLOUR

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

WHITE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

BLUE

XL

XXL

XL

XXL
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